

Declaration of Conformity

Date: 27.01.2021

We hereby attest that following products are made of materials intended for food contact.

Products made of:

Earthenware

Products are listed on next page.

- These products are in compliance with European regulation EC/1935/2004 of October the 27th and European regulation EC/2023/2006 of December the 22th
- These products are in compliance with Danish law BEK 681 of May 25th, 2020.
- These products are in compliance with the Norwegian regulation FOR 1993-12-21 no. 1381.(if made of glass, ceramics and porcelain).

Should you have any questions, do not hesitate to contact us.



ROSENDAHL-DESIGN GROUP A/S
Slotsmarken 1
DK-2970 Hørsholm

Signed by:

Rosendahl Design Group - Slotsmarken 1 – DK-2970 Hørsholm



ROSENDAHL
DESIGN GROUP

Product number	Product name	Photo
691980	Ursula Plate Ø18 cm white	
691981	Ursula Jug 28 cl ochre	
691983	Ursula Jug 28 cl blue	
691984	Ursula Oval plate 33x22 dark green	
691985	Ursula Oval plate 28x18,5 dark green	
691986	Ursula Oval plate 22x16 dark green	
691987	Ursula Oval plate 18x13 dark green	
691996	Ursula Soup plate Ø20 cm dark green	

Rosendahl Design Group - Slotsmarken 1 – DK-2970 Hørsholm



ROSENDAHL
DESIGN GROUP

Product number	Product name	Photo
691998	Ursula jug 80 cl dark green	
692002	Ursula Mug 30 cl dark green	
692148	Ursula Jug 42 cl blue	
692149	Ursula Mug 30 cl blue	
692150	Ursula Mug 30 cl ochre	
691974	Ursula Mug 30 cl yellow	
691988	Ursula Bowl Ø16 cm white	
691994	Ursula Oval Bowl 17x12 dark green	

Rosendahl Design Group - Slotsmarken 1 – DK-2970 Hørsholm



ROSENDAHL
DESIGN GROUP

Product number	Product name	Photo
691979	Ursula Oval plate 28x18,5 lavender (18194)	
691975	Ursula Mug 30 cl lavender (18190)	
691978	Ursula Jug 80 cl lavender (18193)	
691977	Ursula Jug 42 cl lavender (18192)	
691976	Ursula Bowl Ø16 cm lavender (18191)	
691941	Ursula Oval plate 33x22 white (13079)	
691943	Ursula Oval plate 28x18,5 white (13080)	

Rosendahl Design Group - Slotsmarken 1 – DK-2970 Hørsholm



ROSENDAHL
DESIGN GROUP

Product number	Product name	Photo
691945	Ursula Oval plate 22x15,5 white (13081)	
691947	Ursula Oval plate 18x13 white (13082)	
691972	Ursula Mug 30 cl white (15202)	
691940	Ursula Cup 30 cl white (13078)	
691968	Ursula Jug 80 cl white (13087)	
691965	Ursula Jug 42 cl white (13088)	
691961	Ursula Jug 28 cl white (13089)	

Rosendahl Design Group - Slotsmarken 1 – DK-2970 Hørsholm



ROSENDAHL
DESIGN GROUP

Product number	Product name	Photo
691949	Ursula Soup plate Ø22 cm white (13083)	
691958	Ursula Oval Bowl 22x13,5 white (13086)	
691954	Ursula Oval Bowl 17x11,5 white (13085)	
691951	Ursula Oval Bowl 11x8 white (13084)	
691942	Ursula Oval plate 33x22 yellow (13091)	
691944	Ursula Oval plate 28x18,5 yellow (13092)	
691946	Ursula Oval plate 22x15,5 yellow (13093)	

Rosendahl Design Group - Slotsmarken 1 – DK-2970 Hørsholm



ROSENDAHL
DESIGN GROUP

Product number	Product name	Photo
691948	Ursula Oval plate 18x13 yellow (13094)	
691971	Ursula Mug 30 cl yellow (15201)	
691966	Ursula Jug 42 cl yellow (13100)	
691950	Ursula Soup plate Ø22 cm yellow (13095)	
691957	Ursula Oval Bowl 17x11,5 yellow (13105)	
691973	Ursula Mug 30 cl grey (15203)	
691960	Ursula Oval Bowl 22x13,5 grey (13104)	
691956	Ursula Oval Bowl 17x11,5 grey (13103)	

Rosendahl Design Group - Slotsmarken 1 – DK-2970 Hørsholm





ROSENDAHL
DESIGN GROUP

Product number	Product name	Photo
691967	Ursula Jug 42 cl grey (13106)	
691970	Ursula Mug 30 cl light green (15200)	
691959	Ursula Oval Bowl 22x13,5 light green (13098)	
691955	Ursula Oval Bowl 17x11,5 dark green (13097)	
691962	Ursula Jug 28 cl light green (13101)	
691969	Ursula Jug 80 cl dark green (13099)	
691953	Ursula Oval Bowl 11x8 coral (13102)	
691963	Ursula Jug 28 cl coral (13107)	

Rosendahl Design Group - Slotsmarken 1 – DK-2970 Hørsholm



ROSENDAHL
DESIGN GROUP

Product number	Product name	Photo
691952	Ursula Oval Bowl 11x8 blue (13096)	
691964	Ursula Jug 28 cl blue (13108)	

Product information:	Yes	No	Remarks/restrictions
The Product can be used for all types of food and all types of process conditions (under normal and foreseeable condition of use):		X	
Suitable for:			If limit (to be mentioned):
Aqueous food	X		
Acidic foods	X		
Alcoholic foods	X		
Fatty foods	X		
Dry foods	X		
The oven:		X	
The microwave:	X		
The Dishwasher:	X		
Other		X	
Test/temperature:			

Rosendahl Design Group - Slotsmarken 1 – DK-2970 Hørsholm



ROSENDAHL
DESIGN GROUP

Specific migration tests performed	X	Test result for lead, cadmium and barium in compliance with the Norwegian limit
Temperature stable at min and max temperature:	Min: 0°C Max:100 °C	

Rosendahl Design Group - Slotsmarken 1 – DK-2970 Hørsholm